
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

5 
11 

155 
17 
66 

114 
30 

132 
26 
14 
32 
63 

377 
28 
52 
88 

Name 

LUSSO N. 
VITALI A. 
LORENZINI F. 
IOTTI C. 
TROMBIN A. 
SALA S. 
CAPOCASALE R. 
RIVA A. 
LISCI N. 
CORSARO T. 
CARPINONE M. 
CASTAGNA M. 
FEDERIGI F. 
BOFFI M. 
RIVA A. 
CRISTINI M. 

Class Club 

DUCALE 

MERATE 
DUCALE 
MERATE 
DUCALE 
DUCALE 
DUCALE 
BIKERS DA CORDOLI 
EGNA 
DUCALE 
MERATE 

Laps 

8 
10 
10 
7 

12 
14 
8 

14 
6 

12 
3 

11 
14 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 

1:14.549 
1:14.608 
1:15.136 
1:16.112 
1:16.222 
1:16.591 
1:16.799 
1:18.050 
1:18.052 
1:18.166 
1:18.560 
1:19.467 
1:19.709 
1:19.726 
1:24.685 

Diff 

0.059 
0.587 
1.563 
1.673 
2.042 
2.250 
3.501 
3.503 
3.617 
4.011 
4.918 
5.160 
5.177 

10.136 

Best Speed 

113,482 
113,393 
112,596 
111,152 
110,992 
110,457 
110,158 
108,392 
108,389 
108,231 
107,688 
106,459 
106,136 
106,113 
99,900 

- 

In Lap 

4 
5 
7 
7 
7 

13 
5 

11 
5 

10 
1 

11 
7 
2 
1 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/07/2020 14:44:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea 

Race Director: Basilico Enrico 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
300 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:18:39 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

25/07/2020 14:18 


